
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

98 

12 

8 

80 

2 

31 

Name 

GUILHERME ALVES 

EDSON REIS 

ALEXANDRE KAUE/ F GOUBERT 

RAFAEL SEIBEL 

GUGA LIMA 

ROBERTO POSSAS 

Class 

PROAM 

AM 

AM 

PROAM 

PRO 

AM 

Best Tm 

2:06.960 

2:10.116 

2:11.126 

2:11.545 

2:16.578 

Diff 

3.156 

4.166 

4.585 

9.618 

Gap 

3.156 

1.010 

0.419 

5.033 

In Lap 

7 

5 

3 

2 

1 

0 

S1 Best Tm 

50.126 

51.888 

51.762 

51.545 

53.350 

52.128 

S2 Best Tm 

45.859 

46.833 

46.632 

47.086 

48.757 

46.710 

S3 Best Tm 

30.975 

31.395 

31.745 

30.749 

32.377 

31.037 

Laps 

8 

6 

10 

4 

2 

1 

Tires 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK/NASCAR BRASIL/COPA SHELL HB20 

NASCAR BRASIL 

Treino Extra 1 

Practice (43:00 Time) started at 14:34:42 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

28/04/2023 14:30 


